
 

 

Armory opening hours during the holiday period 2024 

 Working days Saturday 

June 17 (Mon)  – June 21 (Fri) 8 A.M. – 7 P.M.  Closed 

June 24 (Mon) – June 28 (Fri) 8 A.M. – 7 P.M.  Closed  

July 1 (Mon) – July 31 (Wed) Closed Closed 
 

August 1 (Thu) – August 30 (Fri) Mon    8 A.M. – 3 P.M. 
Tue      8 A.M. – 7 P.M. 
Wed    8 A.M. – 7 P.M. 
Thu      8 A.M. – 3 P.M. 
Fri        8 A.M. – 3 P.M. 

Closed 

September 2 (Mon) – September 13  (Fri) Mon    8 A.M. – 3 P.M. 
Tue      8 A.M. – 7 P.M. 
Wed    8 A.M. – 7 P.M. 
Thu      8 A.M. – 3 P.M. 
Fri        8 A.M. – 3 P.M. 

Closed (in addition to the 
European Heritage Days 
September 7 – September 
8) 

From September 16 (Mon)  On Working days: 
Regular opening hours 

Open 

 

The Night study room is working 24/7 NONSTOP. 


